
CA 5 - E October Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

29
841

2042
1183
1891

12
389

1567
1496
564

36
1031

1491
1199
1443

20
771

2294
1538
1847

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - English Speaking Areas  Leader: Open

July 2022 to October 2022 (4 months) Results

CA 5 - E

October (Only Results)

Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-22

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
132
424
218
364

4
125
389
336
191

10
285
297
204
414

5
128
467
343
290

CA 5 - E

Statement for 2nd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

2021-2022
2nd Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
214
802
2310
-1214

40
1048
1486
1479
1151

16
501
821
2622
-1227

CA 5 - E

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

8
263
860
365
839

5
121
711
361
514

16
436
640
300
813

7
291
1107
343
1141

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

8
263
860
365
839

5
121
711
361
514

16
436
640
300
813

7
291
1107
343
1141

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



October (Only) Results

Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-22

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
54
140
40
170

1
11

129
75
71

6
171
80
48
209

4
90
143
72
182

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
54
140
40
170

1
11

129
75
71

6
171
80
48
209

4
90
143
72
182

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

2021-2022
2nd Qtr

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
83
239
488
-140

8
202
372
347
262

8
241
228
782
-295

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
83
239
488
-140

8
202
372
347
262

8
241
228
782
-295

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

16
415
866
577
765

7
238
496
842
-77

14
463
587
687
425

4
203
804
796
418

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3
59
57
14

0
10
59
132
-62

0
0
92
44
52

0
14
96
52
64

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

16
418
925
634
779

7
248
555
974
-139

14
463
679
731
477

4
217
900
848
482

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



October (Only) Results

Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-22

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
69
195
123
145

3
109
181
113
180

4
113
151
100
192

1
37
216
126
137

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
9
17
-7

0
0
15
103
-88

0
0
19
4
15

0
0
43
17
30

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
70
204
140
138

3
109
196
216
92

4
113
170
104
207

1
37
259
143
167

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

2021-2022
2nd Qtr

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
118
421
1189
-618

29
746
748
666
868

8
252
456
1454
-709

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
22
58
-35

1
28
50
138
-58

0
0
35
21
14

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
119
443
1247
-653

30
774
798
804
810

8
252
491
1475
-695

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
160
253
178
275

0
11

289
160
168

6
132
168
167
149

9
263
282
347
219

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
160
253
178
275

0
11

289
160
168

6
132
168
167
149

9
263
282
347
219

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



October (Only) Results

Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-22

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
8
80
38
56

0
5
64
45
28

0
1
47
52
-2

0
1
62
128
-62

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
8
80
38
56

0
5
64
45
28

0
1
47
52
-2

0
1
62
128
-62

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

2021-2022
2nd Qtr

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
12
118
543
-391

2
72
315
324
82

0
8

102
363
-235

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
12
118
543
-391

2
72
315
324
82

0
8

102
363
-235

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
4
6
-2

0
9
12
1
21

0
0
4
1
4

0
0
5
0
5

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
4
6
-2

0
9
12
1
21

0
0
4
1
4

0
0
5
0
5

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



October (Only) Results

Oct-22

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
3
0
3

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
3
0
3

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

2021-2022
2nd Qtr

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
2
32
-30

0
0
1
4
-3

0
0
0
2
-2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
2
32
-30

0
0
1
4
-3

0
0
0
2
-2

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E




